
Revised Academic Calendar for 2020  
 

 Start Date End Date 

Full Home-Based Learning 7 Apr (Tue) 4 May (Mon) 

Mid-Year School Holidays 5 May (Tue)  1 Jun (Mon) 

Term 3 2 Jun (Tue) 6 Sep (Sun) 

Mid-Term 3 Break 20 Jul (Mon) 26 Jul (Sun) 

September Holidays 7 Sep (Mon) 13 Sep (Sun) 

 


